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VACANT                                   
Nursing Operations Director               
Waterbury

DVHA, NOB 1 South,              
280 State Dr.                   
Waterbury,  VT 05671-1010

802-241-0390                  
Fax: 802-241-0266

Bollman, Heather (RN)                         
Manager                   

State Office Building                             
107 Eastern Ave. Ste. #9                         
St. Johnsbury, VT 05819                   

heather.bollman@vermont.gov 802-748-8157                                 
Fax: 802-751-3229                              

802-461-5514

Weening, Dawn (RN)                
Manager (Interim Director)

DVHA, NOB 1 South,              
280 State Dr.                   
Waterbury,  VT 05671-1010

dawn.weening@vermont.gov 802-241-0457            
Fax:  802-241-0266

802-585-0191  

Walton, Heather  Administrative 
Services Coordinator

DVHA, NOB 1 South,              
280 State Dr.                   
Waterbury,  VT 05671-1010

heather.walton@vermont.gov 802-241-0256                                     
Fax: 802-241-0266

802-585-6366

BARRE
Hourihan, Connie (RN) 5 Perry St. Ste. #80                             

McFarland State Office                         
Barre, VT 05641

constance.hourihan@vermont.gov 802-476-2729              
Fax: 802-479-7444        
Wednesdays @ 
Plainfield: 802-454-8336 
x202

802-503-2318

Davis, Sarah (RN) 5 Perry St. Ste. #80                             
McFarland State Office                         
Barre, VT 05641

sarah.davis@vermont.gov 802-476-0160                                     
Fax: 802-479-7444                      

802-798-2598

BENNINGTON   
Ghosh, Cynthia (RN) SR Nurse 
Case Manager

State Office Building                     
200 Veterans Memorial  Drive, 
suite 7, Bennington, VT 05201

cynthia.ghosh@vermont.gov
802-447-2883                       
Fax: 802-447-2783

802-363-0909

Moore, Sharon (RN) State Office Building                     
200 Veterans Memorial  Drive, 
suite 7, Bennington, VT 05201

sharon.moore@vermont.gov 802-447-0003                            
Fax: 802-447-2783

802-440-6615

BRATTLEBORO
Fletcher, Glenne (RN) 232 Main Street, Suite 120        

Brattleboro, VT 05301
glenne.fletcher@vermont.gov 802-251-2094                    

Fax: 802-254-6360                     
802-585-8047

BURLINGTON    
vacant (RN)  110-1 -1 Cherry St.     Burlington, 

VT 05401
802-651-1884                                                 
Fax: 951-0124

London, Lindsay (RN) 110-1 -1 Cherry St.     Burlington, 
VT 05401

Lindsay.B.London@vermont.gov 802-651-1885                                             
Fax: 951-0124

802-318-6170

Diaz, Harold (RN)  110-1 -1 Cherry St.     Burlington, 
VT 05401

Harold.Diaz@vermont.gov 802-651-1886                                 
Fax: 951-0124                  

802-585-6271
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Robinette, Mary-Jean (RN) 110-1 -1 Cherry St.     Burlington, 
VT 05401

Mary-Jean.Robinette@vermont.gov 802-859-5941                                            
Fax: 951-0124 802-585-0668

MORRISVILLE
Paus, Eileen (RN) c/o VDH                                         

63 Professional Dr.                       
Morrisville, VT 05661

eileen.paus@vermont.gov 802-888-0534                       
Fax: 802-888-0535

802-798-2184

RUTLAND   
Chadwick, Christoper (LADC) 207 ASA Bloomer Building              

Rutland, VT 05701
Christopher.chadwick@vermont.gov 802-786-2524               

Fax: 802-786-2527                                  802-585-4093

Savage-Prusaczyk, Anni (RN) 207 ASA Bloomer Building              
Rutland, VT 05701

anni.savage-prusaczyk@vermont.gov 802-786-2511                                
Fax: 786-2527                                                                             

802-585-0558

Mayhew, Ramona (RN)        207 ASA Bloomer Building              
Rutland, VT 05701

ramona.mayhew@vermont.gov 802-786-5838           
Fax: 802-786-2527         

802-282-2864

SPRINGFIELD
Van Solkema, Danielle (RN) c/o Vocational Rehabilitation         

100 Mineral Street, Suite 308 
Springfield, VT  05156

danielle.vansolkema@vermont.gov 802-289-0698                     
Fax: 885-6471

802-289-7410

Smith, Deborah (LADC) 118 Prospect Street, Suite 301     
White River Junction, VT 05001

deborah.smith@vermont.gov 802-281-5024            
Fax: 802-295-8832

802-233-2101

ST. ALBANS
Blanchard, Amy (RN) State Office Building, 2nd Floor                    

27 Federal Street, Suite 401                              
St. Albans, VT 05478 

amy.blanchard@vermont.gov 802-527-4086             
Fax: 802-527-4087

802-585-4606

White, Angie (RN)  SR Nurse Case 
Manager

State Office Building, 2nd Floor                    
27 Federal Street, Suite 401                                  
St. Albans, VT 05478

angie.white@vermont.gov 802-527-4085                         
Fax: 527-4087

802-461-5515
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Wood, Lou-Anne (RN) State Office Building, 2nd Floor                 
27 Federal Street, Suite 401                                        
St. Albans, VT 05478

Lou-Anne.Wood@vermont.gov St. Albans Prim. Care: 
Monday PM, Tuesday, 
Wednesday, Thursday & 
Friday                                           
Direct: 802-527-4123 
(527-0573 main) Fax: 
802-524-2695              
State office Building: 
Monday AM & 
Wednesday PM - use 
cell phone                                                                   

802-343-5299

ST. JOHNSBURY
Taylor, Jody (RN)   SR Nurse 
Case Manager

State Office Building                   
107 Eastern Ave. Suite 9            
St. Johnsbury, VT 05819                       
c/o VDH

jody.taylor@vermont.gov 802-748-5009                                              
Fax:  802-751-3229

802-585-0872

Churchill, Nicole                                  
Outreach & Support 
Coordinator

State Office Building                   
107 Eastern Ave. Suite 9            
St. Johnsbury, VT 05819                       
c/o VDH

nicole.churchill@vermont.gov 802-751-0176           
Fax: 802-751-3229

802-798-2639

WATERBURY
Mongeon, Joan - Clinical 
Informatics Analyst

DVHA, NOB 1 South,              
280 State Dr.                   
Waterbury,  VT 05671-1010

joan.mongeon@vermont.gov 802-241-0458                                     
Fax: 802-241-0266

802-798-2681
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